Material

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Hand Tools | Files, Rasps and Scrapers

PB SWISS TOOLS PB1200 universal impact-resistant synthetic

file handles

File handles
File handles
File handles
File handles
File handles
File handles
File handles
File handles

05
o

100
110
125
140

Article

23116891

23116871

23116868

23116889

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002141_0012_WHA_EN_29.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116867?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116868?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116869?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116870?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116871?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116889?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116890?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23116891?searchEriksPartno=true

