PB SWISS TOOLS PB1200 universal impact-resistant synthetic file handles



Material	Туре	Length	Article
		mm	
Plastic	File handles	60	23116890
Plastic	File handles	70	23116891
Plastic	File handles	80	23116870
Plastic	File handles	90	23116871
Plastic	File handles	100	23116867
Plastic	File handles	110	23116868
Plastic	File handles	125	23116869
Plastic	File handles	140	23116889

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

PR_EC002141_0012_WHA_EN_29.06.2024